Rank Competitor(s)

A WDN PR

Tyler Gunara
Nathan Yee

Sam Fontaine
Liam Fawcett

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Abbotsford SC

North Surrey SC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date: 10-Mar-2012

Spring Fling Interclub Competition 2012

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

2:42:06PM

Aldergrove BC
12-03-09 to 12-03-11

Junior Bronze Men

EP

24.62
19.13
16.80
14.53

Points

24.62
19.13
16.80
14.53

Debbie Mandryk




